We are of the opinion that the subjects should be insured for buildings reinstatement purposes for  a sum of not
less than £130,000

We are of the opinion that the market value of the subjects all as previously described and on a  vacant
possession basis would be fairly stated in the region of £95,000 (Ninety Five Thousand  Pounds Sterling)

Signed

Report author

Company name

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [421603 = 9813   ]
Electronically signed